Product: 5200FE
Security & Sound, 2 Conductor 16 AWG, BC, CMR
Product Description
Security & Commercial Audio Cable, Riser-CMR, 2-16 AWG stranded bare copper conductors with polyolefin insulation, Beldfoil® shield and PVC jacket with
ripcord
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: Intercom/PA Systems, Sound/Audio Systems

C(UL) Flammability: FT4
UL Flammability: UL1666 Vertical Shaft
ISO/IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-1-2
UL voltage rating: 300 V RMS
Plenum/Non-Plenum
Plenum (Y/N): N
Plenum Number: 6200FH
Part Number
Variants
Item # Color Putup Type Length UPC/EAN
5200FE 0101000 Black Reel 1,000 ft 612825446002
Supplied by Digitalstout.com
 UAE
5200FE 010Z1000 Black ReelTuff Box 1,000 ft 612825157335
5200FE 0061000 Blue, Light Reel 1,000 ft 612825350446
5200FE.00152 Chrome Reel 152 m 8719605007940
5200FE.00305 Chrome Reel 305 m 8719605007964
5200FE.K0305 Chrome Reel 305 m 8719605007995
5200FE.001500 Gray Reel 1,500 m 8719605007933
5200FE.00U305 Gray Reel 305 m 8719605007971
5200FE 0081000 Gray Reel 1,000 ft 612825157304
5200FE 008500 Gray Reel 500 ft 612825157274
5200FE 008U1000 Gray UnReel 1,000 ft 612825157281
5200FE 008U500 Gray UnReel 500 ft 612825423485
5200FE.K01500 Gray Reel 1,500 m 8719605007988
5200FE.001525 Gray Reel 1,525 m 8719605007957
5200FE 008Z1000 Gray ReelTuff Box 1,000 ft 612825350453
5200FE 0051000 Green, Dark Reel 1,000 ft 612825350439
5200FE 0031000 Orange Reel 1,000 ft 612825350415
5200FE 0021000 Red Reel 1,000 ft 612825423478